
AM times are light type.
PM times are bold type.

GREY SHADED AREAS
operate Monday - Friday only,

excluding some holidays.

YELLOW HIGHLIGHTED STOP
West Sacramento Transit Center

T

BLUE SHADED AREAS
operate Monday - Saturday only,

excluding some holidays.

WEST SACRAMENTO

350 Industrial Way, Woodland, CA 95776
custserv@yctd.org | (530) 666-2877
Yolobus.com | YoloTD.org

Fb.com/Yolobus @YolobusYCTD @YolobusYCTD

MONDAY - SUNDAY

Je�erson Blvd at Triangle

Bryte at Lisbon

40 - WEST SACRAMENTO LOCAL

Merkley at W. Capitol

Cummins at Reuter

MON-FRI MON-SAT

T

MON-SAT

40
West Sacramento

Local

6:40 7:40 8:40

6:43 7:43 8:43

6:54 7:54 8:54

6:48 7:48 8:48

9:40 10:40 11:40

9:43 10:43 11:43

9:54 10:54 11:54

9:48 10:48 11:48

12:40 1:40 2:40

12:43 1:43 2:43

12:54 1:54 2:54

12:48 1:48 2:48

3:40 4:40 5:40

3:43 4:43 5:43

3:54 4:54 5:54

Capitol Mall at 7th

9th at L

Merkley at W. Capitol T

7:23 8:23 9:23

7:25 8:25 9:25

7:30 8:30 9:30

10:23 11:23 12:23

10:25 11:25 12:25

10:30 11:30 12:30

1:23 2:23 3:23

1:25 2:25 3:25

1:30 2:30 3:30

4:23 5:23 6:23

4:25 5:25 6:25

4:30 5:30 6:30

Je�erson Blvd at Triangle

W. Capitol at Merkley T 7:07 8:07 9:07

7:05 8:05 9:05

10:07 11:07 12:07

10:05 11:05 12:05

1:07 2:07 3:07

1:05 2:05 3:05

4:07 5:07 6:07

4:05 5:05 6:05

3:48 4:48 5:48
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MONDAY - FRIDAY

Je�erson Blvd at Linden (North)

W. Capitol at Merkley 

J at 8th Street

L at 5th Street

Southport at Promenade 

Marshall at Rivermont 

37 - Southport Local

Merkley at W. Capitol 

Je�erson Blvd at Linden (North)

Southport at Promenade

Park at Stone Blvd

T
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 37
Southport

Local

5:35

5:44

6:17

6:06

5:57

6:26

6:29

6:35

6:10

5:50

6:05

6:14

6:56

6:59

7:05

6:20

6:27

6:36

6:40

6:47 7:27

7:39

7:45

7:36

7:00

7:16

7:20

7:07

6:45

6:54

2:12

2:21

2:24

1:30

1:39

1:45

1:52

2:30

2:01

2:0511:15

10:40

10:49

11:22

11:02

11:11

11:34

11:40

11:31

10:55

4:10

4:19

4:54

4:41

4:32

5:05

5:08

5:14

4:46

4:25

5:20

5:29

5:51

5:42

6:15

6:04

6:18

6:24

5:56

5:35

5:29

5:35

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7:15

7:24

7:30

7:37

7:46

7:50

7:57

8:06

-

-

7:55

8:04

8:10

8:17

8:26

8:30

8:37

-

-

-

3:56

3:45

3:59

4:05

3:37

-

-

-

-

-

4:15

4:29

4:35

4:26

4:07

-

-

-

-

-

4:40

4:49

5:24

5:11

5:02

5:35

5:38

5:44

5:16

4:55

240 - WEST SACRAMENTO SHUTTLE MONDAY - SUNDAY
T
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4:10

W. Capitol at Harbor Blvd

Ikea Ct at Ikea

Reed at Stillwater

W. Capitol at Harbor Blvd

W. Capitol at Merkley 

Capitol Mall at Front St

Capitol Mall at 7th

9th at L

Merkley at W. Capitol

Tower Bridge Gateway at Raley

Merkley at W. Capitol 7:10 8:10 10:10 11:10

7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16

7:21 8:21 10:21 11:21

7:26 8:26 10:26 11:26 12:26

7:32

8:40

8:32 10:32 11:32

7:40

8:43

10:40 11:40

7:43

8:46

10:43 11:43

11:467:46

8:53

10:46

11:53

7:55

7:53

8:55

10:53

10:55 11:55

8:00

9:10

9:21

9:26

9:32

9:40

9:43

9:46

9:55

9:53

10:00 11:00 12:00

12:10

12:16

12:21

12:32

12:40

12:43

12:46

12:53

12:55

1:26

1:10

1:16

1:21

1:32

1:40

1:43

1:46

1:53

1:55

2:26

2:10

2:16

2:21

2:32

2:40

2:43

2:46

2:53

2:55

3:26

3:10

3:16

3:21

3:32

3:40

3:43

3:46

3:53

3:55

4:26

4:16

4:21

4:32

4:40

4:43

4:46

4:53

4:55

5:26

5:10

5:16

5:21

5:32

5:40

5:43

5:46

5:53

5:55

6:26

6:10

6:16

6:21

6:32

6:40

6:43

6:46

6:53

6:55

1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:009:00
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240
West Sacramento

Local

MON-SAT MON-SAT

Je�erson Blvd at Triangle

Lisbon at Bryte

Lighthouse at Fountain

Sacramento at Douglas

Je�erson Blvd at Triangle

MONDAY - FRIDAY41 - WEST SACRAMENTO LOCAL

W. Capitol at Merkley 

Merkley at W. Capitol

Merkley at W. Capitol

Ikea Ct at Ikea
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9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:208:207:206:20

10:239:238:23 11:23 12:23 3:23 4:23 5:231:23 2:237:236:23

8:33 10:339:33 12:33 3:33 4:3311:33 1:33 2:33 5:337:336:33

8:43 9:43 10:43 5:4312:43 3:43 4:431:43 2:4311:437:436:43

5:4512:45 3:45 4:451:45 2:4511:458:45 9:45 10:457:456:45

8:50 9:50 10:50 5:5012:50 3:50 4:501:50 2:5011:507:506:50

Capitol Mall at Front St EB 5:568:56 9:56 10:56 ����12:56 1:56 2:56 3:5611:567:566:56

Capitol Mall at 7th 6:05���� ���� ���� ����9:05 11:05 5:05�����10:058:057:05

9:10 10:10 11:10 ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� 6:10�����8:107:10

9:39 12:39 1:39 2:3911:39 3:39 4:398:39 10:39 5:397:396:39

8:27 10:27 5:279:27 11:27 1:27 2:2712:27 3:27 4:277:276:2741
West Sacramento

Local

Capitol Mall at Front St WB 6:07���� ���� ���� ����9:07 11:07 5:07�����10:078:077:07


